Support Your School and Your Child Join and Donate to the Madroña PTA



The Madroña Elementary PTA funds and raises money for supplemental educational materials, resources and experiences. The Madroña PTA supports the school's vision to foster each child's academic, social, and emotional growth in the best possible learning environment. PTA financial support funds the teachers and allows the school to encourage each student in their quest for personal development and academic excellence. Our children deserve our support in this endeavor.

There is NO time commitment required to support the PTA and it is NOT necessary to volunteer. Your financial contribution is greatly appreciated. The suggested donation is \$100 per child. There are "Family Sponsorship" options which include PTA membership available as well. Please see the Family Sponsorship levels on the reverse side for these opportunities. Madroña PTA is a 501(c)(3) so your donation is 100% tax deductible.

Your financial contribution helps support the needs of our students through educational programs (both online and on campus), needed supplies, technology, education specialists and more. Your PTA also funds campus enhancements like flexible seating in classrooms, new playground equipment and tools. PTA sponsors school and family events and assemblies, such as Science Night, Magic Night, Summer Reading Program, Abilities Awareness Week, Red Ribbon Week, Earth Week, Book Fair, Family Picnic, Family Movie Night, Family Dance Party Night and the End of Year Carnival.

		and QUANTITY REQUES	SIED	TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	
\$100 PTA Memb	ership + Donation s	upports all programs, st	tudents needs and more	(suggested) Qty:	
\$15 PTA Members	hip Only Qty of memb	perships:			
			Total Amount Due:		
	r have a matching fu et you with further info	nds donation progra	m? Yes No		
TEP 2: CHOOSE YOU	R METHOD OF PAYMEN	Tircula (September 1988)	THE RESERVE		
Check (pay	able to Madroña PTA)	Cash PayPal (mac	lronacapta@gmail.com)		
			,		
Credit Card	(\$3 transaction fee will ap	oply) VENMO (search	@Madroña-PTA) Please note, "	Madroña PTA Membership & Family name"	
				Madroña PTA Membership & Family name" CVV Code: Zip:	
lame on Credit Card		Card #	Exp:		
lame on Credit Card		Card # Check #	Exp:	CVV Code: Zip:	
lame on Credit Card		Card # Check #	Exp: Phone #	CVV Code: Zip:	

Drop your envelope at the front office during office hours or email your scanned envelope with payment info to: madronacapta@gmail.com or mail your payment to: Attn: PTA Madroña Elementary, 612 Camino Manzanas, Thousand Oaks, CA 91360

Student Last Name	Teacher	Grade
		İ
	Student Last Name	Student Last Name Teacher

Sponsored by Madroña PTA. The PTA is a 501(c)(3) organization. All donations are tax deductible. EIN# 77-0048680
A small fee per PTA Membership is payed to the PTA Council